NRS 5D Buckle Series

Classification Contestant

Total Points

iD

2D

3D

4D

5D

Sydney Araujo on Missy Warrior

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Open 5D
Jessica Ruffino on Miss Mighty Invictus

Open 5D
Audrey Chandler on Smooth Talking Devil

Open 5D
Lee Barron on Bling Me Dinero

Open 5D
Ashlyn Williams on Della

Open 5D
Samantha Duncan on Miss daisy mae

Open 5D
Kathy Minteer on Little Bit

Open 5D
Kaylee Smith on Mister

Open 5D
Sydney Araujo on DHR Disco Machine

Open 5D
Mikayla Cox on Runaway

Open 5D
Janae Smith on Runnin Son of a Gun

Open 5D
LISA COTTER on "OUTLAW" OUTLAW JOHNDILLINGER

Open 5D
Trinity Smith on SHES A KEO LADY

Open 5D
Lee Barron on Patron on the Rocks

Open 5D
Jane Revercomb on Nova

Open 5D
Kimberly Young on Boomer

Open 5D
Lacey Soderberg on Zeke

Open 5D
MaKinzie Wetmore on Peppy Ander Lena

Open 5D
Teresa Sisk on Chans Rocky Leo

Open 5D

Powered by : Proline SE by RodeoGo.com

Single Race

10.00
10

9.00
9
10.00
10
9.00
9
10.00
10
9.00
9

8.00
8

7.00
7

6.00
6

10.00
10

9.00
9

9.00
9

7.00
7

6.00
6

5.00
5

4.00
4

3.00
3

10.00
10

9.00
9

1of2



Classification

NRS 5D Buckle Series

5D

Contestant
Serena Jenkins on Keri Cats Dasher 8.00
Open 5D Single Race 8
Emily Savage on Amigo 7.00
Open 5D Single Race 7
Kimberly Young on Shooter 6.00
Open 5D Single Race 6
Sayne Holguin on Harry 5.00
Open 5D Single Race 5
Candance Arnold on Firewater Honorjet "Jet" 4.00
Open 5D Single Race 4
20f2

Powered by : Proline SE by RodeoGo.com



