## **NRS 5D Buckle Series**

Classification	Contestant		Total Points
1D	Sydney Araujo on Missy Warrior	10.00	
	Open 5D	Single Race	10
	Jessica Ruffino on Miss Mighty Invictus	9.00	
	Open 5D	Single Race	9
2D	<b>Audrey Chandler on Smooth Talking Devil</b>		10.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	10
	Lee Barron on Bling Me Dinero		9.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	9
3D	Ashlyn Williams on Della		10.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	10
	Samantha Duncan on Miss daisy mae	9.00	
	Open 5D	Single Race	9
	Kathy Minteer on Little Bit		8.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	8
	Kaylee Smith on Mister		7.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	7
	Sydney Araujo on DHR Disco Machine	6.00	
	Open 5D	Single Race	6
4D	Mikayla Cox on Runaway		10.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	10
	Janae Smith on Runnin Son of a Gun	9.00	
	Open 5D	Single Race	9
	LISA COTTER on "OUTLAW" OUTLAW JOHN	9.00	
	Open 5D	Single Race	9
	Trinity Smith on SHES A KEO LADY		7.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	7
	Lee Barron on Patron on the Rocks		6.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	6
	Jane Revercomb on Nova		5.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	5
	Kimberly Young on Boomer		4.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	4
	Lacey Soderberg on Zeke		3.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	3
5D	MaKinzie Wetmore on Peppy Ander Lena	10.00	
	Open 5D	Single Race	10
	Teresa Sisk on Chans Rocky Leo	9.00	
	Open 5D	Single Race	9

## **NRS 5D Buckle Series**

Classification	Contestant			Total Points
5D	Serena Jenkins on Keri Cats Dasher		8.00	
		Open 5D	Single Race	8
	<b>Emily Savage on Amigo</b>			7.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	7
	Kimberly Young on Shooter			6.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	6
	Sayne Holguin on Harry			5.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	5
	Candance Arnold on Firewater Honorjet "Jet"		4.00	
		Open 5D	Single Race	4